
C L I E N T  P E R S O N A  T E M P L A T E

PHOTO GRAPH

N  A M E

J O B  T I T L E

A B O U T  T H E M

I N D U S  T  R Y

A G  E S E  X

M O T I V A T I O N
What motivates this person to 
action? Why do they do what 
they do? 

G O A L S  /  D U TI E S 
What are they trying to get done?

C  H A L L E N  G E S 
What’s stopping them?

D A Y  I N  T  H E  L I F E

0500

0700

0900

1100

1300

1500

1700

1900

2100

2300


	JOB TITLE: 
	ABOUT THEM: 
	NAME: 
	AGE: 
	SEX: 
	INDUSTRY: 
	MOTIVATION: 
	GOALS  DUTIES: 
	CHALLENGES: 


