CLIENT PERSONA TEMPLATE



NAME			AGE	SEX
JOB TITLE		INDUSTRY		
PHOTOGRAPH	ABOUT THEM			
MOTIVATION What motivates this person to action? Why do they do what they do?			0500 0700 0900	•E
GOALS / DUTIES What are they trying to get done?		1300 1500	1300 1500	
CHALLENGES What's stopping them?			1700 1900 2100 2300	